VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5005 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » State Grants to Nonstate Entities » Item 498
State Grants to Nonstate Entities-Nonstate Agencies

First Year - Second Year -
Item 498 (Not set out) Fv2021 FY2022
Financial Assistance for Educational, Cultural, Community, and Artistic Affairs $0 $0

(14300)
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